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Designation & 

Status 

(Permanent/Ad-

hoc)

From To

Permanent 16-Jul-08 Till date
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Member

Convener

Member

Member

Member

Effective Time Period

12 Years
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ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

POLITICAL SCIENCE

148-149, SECOND FLOOR, POCKET-3, SECTOR-25, ROHINI, DELHI-110085.

sitaramjnu11@gmail.com

Experience:

Designation:

Department:

Address:

Email:

Web-Page: 

Any Other Administrative 

Responsibility (Bursar, Coordinator, 

Superintendent etc.)

Convenor/Member of Committees

Research/ Corporate

Name of the University/College/

Institute/Organisation

State and Welfare, Governance and Politics,Poverty, Hunger, 

Disaster 

Shyam Lal College, University of Delhi

Liaison Officer

Name of the Committee/ Centre/ Society/ Cell

Aplex Committee

Internal Complaint Committee

Resourses

Techniques

 Name

Jstor, N-List, e-Shodh Sindhu , Shodhganga , National Digital Library 

Lecture, ppt, Presentation by students, Assignments, Students Participation

Educational Qualifications (from Bachelor's Degree):

Year

2001

2003

2006

2015

Degree University/ College/Institution

BA (Hons) G.M. College, Sambalpur (now G.M. University)

MA Jawaharlal Nehru University

Jawaharlal Nehru University

M.Phill Jawaharlal Nehru University

PhD

Teaching - Learning Process (during the Academic Year 2018-2019)

Are You using ICT (LMS, e-

Resources)

 Career Advancement and Contribution to College Corporate Life ( last three years):

If Yes Please gives the details below

Total Numbers

5

To

Consultancy

Teaching

Admission, 

Gandhi Study Circle

IQAC

mailto:sitaramjnu11@gmail.com


S.No.

1

2

3

S.No. S.No.

1
4. India’s Foreign Policy in 

a Globalizing world 

2 5

3

Title of Paper

Name 

of the 

Author

Title of the Journal Year of Publication Citation Index h-Index

Institutional 

affiliation as 

mentioned 

in the 

publication

Number of 

citations 

excluding 

self 

citations

Impact 

factor, if 

any

Year

2017

2017

2017

2019

Subjects Taught (during the Academic Year 2018-2019)

National
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2
0

1
7

D
u
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n

g 
2

0
1

7
-2

0
1

8

International

Subject

Introduction of Comparative Government and 

Politics

Political Processes and Institutions in 

Comparative Perspective 

Development Process and Social Movements 

in Contemporary India

Sitaram Kumbhar (2017) “Caste Inequality and Laws related to Abolition of 

Untouchability and Protection against Atrocities”, in Bhatia (Edt.) Know 

your Laws and Know your Right, Pinnacle India Publications, Delhi. (ISBN: 

938384829-4)

Sitaram Kumbhar (2017) “Rural Employment Guarantee and the Role of 

MGNREGA”, in Bhatia (Edt.) Know your Laws and Know your Right, Pinnacle 

India Publications, Delhi. (ISBN: 938384829-4)

Subject

National/International

Sitaram Kumbhar (2019) “Urban Governance in India”, in Abhay Pratap 

Singh K. Murari Eds. Constitutional Government and Democracy in India, 

Pearson Publication, pp. 311-344, Delhi.(ISBN: 978-93-534-3228-7)

Books and Chapters in edited Volumes/Books published, and paper in National /International conference Proceeding per teacher during the Year

1
8

-1
9

B
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o
re
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0

1
7
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u
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n
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0
1

7
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0
1

8
1

8
-1

9

Sitaram Kumbhar (2017) Democracy Deprivation and Rights: Mahatma 

Gandhi National Rural Employment Guarantee Act, Public Distribution 

System and Poverty Alleviation in India, Scholar Publishing House, Delhi: 

ISBN:978-81-932035-4-5.

National

National

Title of Book/Paper/ Book Chapter Publisher

Pinnacle India Publication

Areas of Interest/ Specialisation

Comparative Politics,

Development Process and Social Movements in India

Political Economy

Publications: Citation Index in Scopus/Web of Science  or Pub Med/ Indian Ciation Index

Areas of Interest/Specialisation:

Pearson Publications

Pinnacle India Publication



Sr. No. 

Topic of the 

Conference/Seminar/Wor

kshop

Date Duration

“Dalits and Human Rights: A 

Human Development 

Perspective”, National 

Conference on Human 

Rights in 21st Century India: 

Emerging Issues and 

Challenges, organised by 

Motilal Nehru College, 

Evening, DU, supported by 

ICSSR, 29th and 30th March 

2017.

“Dalits and Human Rights: 

A Human Development 

Perspective”, National 

Conference on Human 

Rights in 21st Century 

India: Emerging Issues 

and Challenges, 30 

minutes

“Four Thesis of India’s Rising 

in the World Transitional 

Dynamics”, International 

Conference on India’s 

Ascendency in Emerging 

World Transitional 

Dynamics: New Upsurges, 

Strategic Challenges and 

Opportunities, 26-27, 

October, 2017 organised by 

Department of Political 

Science, Shyam Lal College, 

DU, in collaboration with 

NMML, New Delhi.

India’s Ascendency in 

Emerging World 

Transitional Dynamics: 

New Upsurges, Strategic 

Challenges and 

Opportunities

20 

Minutes

D
u

ri
n

g 
2

0
1

7
-2

0
1

8

“Revisiting Gandhism 

through Modernity”, 

National Symposium on 

Revisiting Gandhism 

Through Modernity: 

Towards a Sustainable 

Future organised by 

Department of Political 

Science, IQAC and Gandhi 

Study Circle, 27-28 

September, 2018.

“Revisiting Gandhism 

through Modernity”, 

National Symposium on 

Revisiting Gandhism 

Through Modernity: 

Towards a Sustainable 

Future

27-28 

September, 

2018.

20 

minutes

1
8

-1
9

S.No.

1

Awarded 

Submitted

Year of Award

Desination

Fellowships/Awards /Distinctions/Recognitions:

Research Guidance (Ph. D./ M. Phil.):

National Symposium Presentation

Paper Presentation/Attend/ Resourse 

Person

Paper Presentation

Paper Presentation

Convener / Presenter

Name of the Academic Bodies 

/Association

Name of the  Fellowship/Award/ Distinction/ 

Recognition

Under Progress

No. of Ph.D. Students

Sea-born Disaster risk reduction, governance, 

and Management in Odisha: Comparative 

Study of Policy and Innovation.
ICSSR, New Delhi

Title of the Project

National/  International/state

International

National Conference 

Funding Agency

26-27, 

October, 

2017 

 29th and 

30th March 

2017.

Conference/ Seminar/ Symposium/ Workshop/ Presentation: 

B
ef

o
re

 J
u

n
e 

2
0

1
7

No. of M.Phil. Students

Research Projects/ Innovation Projects (Major Grants/Research Collaboration):

Status/Output

Continuing..

 International /National/ State 



State

S.No

S.No. Place

1 Delhi

2 Delhi

3 Delhi 18-12-2018 To 24.12.2018

Topic

Refresher Course, Political Science,  Academic 

Staff College, HRDC, Jawaharlal Nehru 

University, New Delhi, 27-08-2018  To  

20.09.2018. University Grants Commission 

(UGC)

FDP, Shyam Lal College (University of Delhi), 

24-11-2018 To 30.11.2018 , Shyam Lal 

College, in Collaboration with Guru Angad 

Dev, Teaching Learning Centre (A Centre of 

MHRD under PMMMNMTT, N.I.E.P.A, SGTB 

Khalsa College (University of Delhi) and 

MHRD.

UGC Sponsored Short Term Course, on 

“Nation Building”, 18-12-2018 To 24.12.2018, 

University Grants Commission (UGC), CPDHE 

(UGC-HRDC), University of Delhi, Delhi.

Name of the Organiser

HRDC , JNU, Delhi

Shyam Lal Collge

CPDHE (UGC-HRDC), University of Delhi, 

Delhi

Name of the Organisation


Membership

Any Other

Title of the Module

National

(Sitaram Kumbhar)                   Signature with Full Name

Declaration

I do hereby solemnly declare that the information given and the statements made by me are correct and  true to the best of my knowledge

Recognised by/Submitted at/ Delivered at any government setup

Refresher/ Orientation Programme/ FDP / Other Specialised Courses:

Duration and Year

27-08-2018  To  20.09.2018

 24-11-2018 To 30.11.2018

Incentive to the teachers who receive recognition/awards

International

Association with the Professional Bodies: 

Year

Development of E-Learning Delivery Process/Material:


